arris.com
Optical Passives (OSP)
OP91S3S, OP91S4S
1x3 and 1x4 Optical Splitters/Combiners
ARRIS’s OP91S3S and OP91S4S series splitters and combiners have been designed with high uniformity and low insertion and
polarization dependent loss. The product family of modules includes 1x3 and 1x4 splitters/combiners with balanced (50/50) outputs,
all offered with optional SC/APC type connectors.
The splitters/combiners are available in two versions of packaging for outdoor use, one version ruggedized for easy handling and the

OSP-OP91S3S/4S
OP91S3S, OP91S4S
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
OP91S3S-EQ-N0-00 1x3 Splitter with 0.25 mm bare fiber pigtails in 3x60 mm non-ruggedized tube, not connectorized
OP91S3S-EQ-R2-00 1x3 Splitter with 2 mm jacketed fibers in 98x14x8.5 mm ruggedized “C” case, not connectorized
OP91S3S-EQ-R2-AS 1x3 Splitter with 2 mm jacketed fibers in 89x51x9.2 mm ruggedized “S” case with SC/APC conns
OP91S4S-EQ-R2-00 1x4 Splitter with 2 mm jacketed fibers in 89x51x9.2 mm ruggedized “S” case, not connectorized
OP91S4S-EQ-R2-AS 1x4 Splitter with 2 mm jacketed fibers in 89x51x9.2 mm ruggedized “S” case with SC/APC conns
Note: Fiber length for all models is minimum 1 meter.